Common Prepositions
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2) WITH

5) DURING
10) AROUND
11) SINCE
12) IN FRONT OF
17) OUT OF
18) NEAR
19) AT

20) ONTO
21) NEXT TO
22) OF

Horizontal

21

1)
3)
4)
6)
7)
8)
9)
13)
14)
15)
16)
18)
20)
21)

Vertical
WITHOUT
BETWEEN
ABOUT
OVER
THROUGH
INTO
FOR
AFTER
FAR FROM
BEHIND
BEFORE
BY
UNDER
TO
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SOLUTION

AfVIE]|C

DIE|V|A|N]|T

HIO|R|[S|D]J]E

AJU|]T|O|U|IR|D]E

T|E|D|E
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DIE|P|U

PIE|IN|D[A|N]|T

PIR|E|S|[D|E




